BUS NUMBER 16 (Kongal Nagaram to Akshaya)

Faculty Incharge Name Prof. ELATHANAYAGAM
Phone number (9677701158
Driver Name Mr.Chandrasekar
Phone number [9003440093
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (AM)
1 Kongalnagaram 6.50
2 Pethappampatti 7.05
3 Ezhupunagaram 7.10
4 Ammapatti 7.20
5 Sinthilipu 7.25
6 Ramachandrapuram 7.35
7 Veethampatti 7.45
8 Negamam 8.00
9 Koppanurputhur 8.05
10  [Kappalankarai 8.10
11 Seripalayam 8.12
12 Emmeygoundapalayam 8.15
13 Pattanam 8.20
14 Thamaraikulam 8.25
15 |AKSHAYA 8.35

*ALL STUDENTS AND STAFFS SHOULD ARRIVE AT THE BOARDING POINT AT
LEAST 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME

CEO TRANSPORT INCHARGE



